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Schroefcompressor APS 15 Basic 10
bar 15 pk/11 kW 1416 I/min
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Additional Information

Artikelnummer

EAN

Lengte (mm)

Breedte (mm)

Hoogte (mm)

Gewicht (kg)

Belasting (arbeid/rust %)
Vermogen (PK/kW)

Motor efficiéntieklasse
Motor Type

Aandrijving
Bedieningspaneel

Droger

Drukvat

Gegalvaniseerd drukvat
Maximale druk (bar)
Effectieve capaciteit (I/min)
Effectieve capaciteit (m3/h)
Geluidsniveau dB(A) (0 m)
Geluidsniveau dB(A) (4 m)
Type stekker(s)

Hoofd luchtaansluiting (")
Olievrij

Schroefblok

Trappen

Starten

364809
08712418347425
810

650

975

185.000000
100/0
15.0 pk / 11.0 kW
IE3

AC

V-snaar aangedreven

ES 4000 BASIC

Nee

Nee

Nee

10

1416

84.96

68

48

EU

3/4

Nee

C55*
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Voltage (V) 400V /50Hz/3Ph

Frequentie geregeld (IVR) Nee

Omschrijving

Schroefcompressor APS 15 Basic 10 bar 15 pk 1416 I/min
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